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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 2025
La Louvière, 1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 26 Garçons, 400m Libre 11 - 12 ans
01-02-2025 Liste résultats
 11: 6:08.00;  12: 5:48.00

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME Fina 100m 200m 300m 400m

11 ans

1.TANNOURY, Joseph 14 AQUABLABEL 5:41.78 5:16.00 1:15.76 1:22.01 1:20.03 1:18.20
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:56.73 40.97 250m: 3:17.73 39.96 350m: 4:37.77 39.97

100m: 1:15.76 40.87 200m: 2:37.77 41.04 300m: 3:57.80 40.07 400m: 5:16.00 38.23

2.DREZE, Eliott 14 ENW BEL 5:18.81 5:27.01 1:18.69 1:24.24 1:23.27 1:20.81
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:00.99 42.30 250m: 3:24.21 41.28 350m: 4:48.59 42.39

100m: 1:18.69 41.17 200m: 2:42.93 41.94 300m: 4:06.20 41.99 400m: 5:27.01 38.42

3.CHRISTIAENS, Tom 14 MOSAN BEL 5:29.13 5:41.75 1:21.09 1:27.71 1:28.45 1:24.50
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:04.99 43.90 250m: 3:32.99 44.19 350m: 5:00.15 42.90

100m: 1:21.09 43.19 200m: 2:48.80 43.81 300m: 4:17.25 44.26 400m: 5:41.75 41.60

4.BULBO, Hugo 14 WN BEL 5:48.97 5:44.76 1:18.58 1:28.90 1:30.31 1:26.97
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:02.63 44.05 250m: 3:31.95 44.47 350m: 5:01.95 44.16

100m: 1:18.58 42.13 200m: 2:47.48 44.85 300m: 4:17.79 45.84 400m: 5:44.76 42.81

5.BILLET, Ewen 14 DM FRA 6:08.99 5:58.95 1:24.51 1:32.46 1:35.51 1:26.47
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:11.03 46.52 250m: 3:45.17 48.20 350m: 5:18.80 46.32

100m: 1:24.51 44.56 200m: 2:56.97 45.94 300m: 4:32.48 47.31 400m: 5:58.95 40.15

6.SCHROYEN, Benjamin 14 LGN BEL 6:31.22 6:01.37 1:25.16 1:32.59 1:34.38 1:29.24
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:11.38 46.22 250m: 3:45.75 48.00 350m: 5:19.30 47.17

100m: 1:25.16 45.36 200m: 2:57.75 46.37 300m: 4:32.13 46.38 400m: 6:01.37 42.07

7.VANDEBERGH, Maxence 14 ENW BEL 6:02.61 6:02.87 1:26.10 1:33.09 1:34.08 1:29.60
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:13.01 46.91 250m: 3:46.09 46.90 350m: 5:18.65 45.38

100m: 1:26.10 45.63 200m: 2:59.19 46.18 300m: 4:33.27 47.18 400m: 6:02.87 44.22

8.WYDOOGHE, Arnaud 14 STD BEL 5:53.56 6:03.04 1:26.47 1:33.01 1:33.66 1:29.90
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:12.93 46.46 250m: 3:46.52 47.04 350m: 5:19.95 46.81

100m: 1:26.47 44.77 200m: 2:59.48 46.55 300m: 4:33.14 46.62 400m: 6:03.04 43.09

9.HAZARD, Nathanael 14 TAN BEL 6:06.76 6:03.67 1:24.05 1:34.56 1:34.23 1:30.83
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:10.95 46.90 250m: 3:45.71 47.10 350m: 5:19.49 46.65

100m: 1:24.05 45.05 200m: 2:58.61 47.66 300m: 4:32.84 47.13 400m: 6:03.67 44.18

** 10.BILLET, Marin 14 DM BEL 6:21.11 6:25.43 1:28.93 1:37.76 1:41.10 1:37.64
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:17.39 48.46 250m: 3:57.16 50.47 350m: 5:37.17 49.38

100m: 1:28.93 48.09 200m: 3:06.69 49.30 300m: 4:47.79 50.63 400m: 6:25.43 48.26

12 ans

1.CARLOS DA SILVA, E. 13 LGN BEL 4:52.82 4:48.51 1:08.81 1:13.49 1:13.72 1:12.49
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:45.24 36.43 250m: 2:59.11 36.81 350m: 4:12.64 36.62

100m: 1:08.81 36.13 200m: 2:22.30 37.06 300m: 3:36.02 36.91 400m: 4:48.51 35.87

2.VAN DEN DOOREN, A. 13 CNBA BEL 5:13.64 5:01.32 1:11.76 1:17.64 1:16.89 1:15.03
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:50.58 38.82 250m: 3:07.77 38.37 350m: 4:24.61 38.32

100m: 1:11.76 37.47 200m: 2:29.40 38.82 300m: 3:46.29 38.52 400m: 5:01.32 36.71

3.TASSENOY, Tom 13 AQUABLABEL 5:01.65 5:01.87 1:13.99 1:17.98 1:16.97 1:12.93
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.92 38.93 250m: 3:10.14 38.17 350m: 4:27.73 38.79

100m: 1:13.99 39.37 200m: 2:31.97 39.05 300m: 3:48.94 38.80 400m: 5:01.87 34.14

4.JORISSEN, Finn 13 LGN BEL 5:17.42 5:07.69 1:13.17 1:19.33 1:18.56 1:16.63
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.67 39.50 250m: 3:11.96 39.46 350m: 4:30.37 39.31

100m: 1:13.17 38.75 200m: 2:32.50 39.83 300m: 3:51.06 39.10 400m: 5:07.69 37.32

5.ZERAIDI, Zakaria 13 SCC BEL 5:17.83 5:12.75 1:15.31 1:20.63 1:20.13 1:16.68
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:55.66 40.35 250m: 3:16.10 40.16 350m: 4:35.78 39.71

100m: 1:15.31 39.91 200m: 2:35.94 40.28 300m: 3:56.07 39.97 400m: 5:12.75 36.97

6.DEHOUST, Nolann 13 MHN BEL 5:17.18 5:16.09 1:14.72 1:20.26 1:20.82 1:20.29
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:55.09 40.37 250m: 3:15.80 40.82 350m: 4:37.07 41.27

100m: 1:14.72 39.96 200m: 2:34.98 39.89 300m: 3:55.80 40.00 400m: 5:16.09 39.02

7.ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 CNDU LUX 5:34.52 5:17.10 1:15.91 1:21.42 1:21.48 1:18.29
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:55.99 40.08 250m: 3:17.28 39.95 350m: 4:38.90 40.09

100m: 1:15.91 40.29 200m: 2:37.33 41.34 300m: 3:58.81 41.53 400m: 5:17.10 38.20

8.GLERIA, Giovanni 13 CNSW ITA 5:24.09 5:20.96 1:17.03 1:21.82 1:21.90 1:20.21
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:58.10 41.07 250m: 3:19.53 40.68 350m: 4:40.90 40.15

100m: 1:17.03 40.86 200m: 2:38.85 40.75 300m: 4:00.75 41.22 400m: 5:20.96 40.06
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Epreuve 26, Garçons, 400m Libre, 12 ans

Q PLNAME YB CLUB COUNTR I-TIME S-TIME Fina 100m 200m 300m 400m

9.GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah 13 MOSAN BEL 5:24.29 5:26.47 1:17.75 1:22.22 1:23.35 1:23.15
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.62 40.87 250m: 3:21.40 41.43 350m: 4:45.07 41.75

100m: 1:17.75 40.99 200m: 2:39.97 41.35 300m: 4:03.32 41.92 400m: 5:26.47 41.40

10.SPROCKEELS, Liam 13 AQUABLABEL 5:25.93 5:28.88 1:18.82 1:25.18 1:25.38 1:19.50
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:01.74 42.92 250m: 3:26.60 42.60 350m: 4:49.69 40.31

100m: 1:18.82 41.99 200m: 2:44.00 42.26 300m: 4:09.38 42.78 400m: 5:28.88 39.19

11.THONET, Simon 13 PERRON BEL 5:29.93 5:29.09 1:17.44 1:24.80 1:25.40 1:21.45
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:59.65 42.21 250m: 3:24.35 42.11 350m: 4:49.78 42.14

100m: 1:17.44 40.72 200m: 2:42.24 42.59 300m: 4:07.64 43.29 400m: 5:29.09 39.31

12.HAESEBROEK, Alex 13 WN BEL 5:30.41 5:29.58 1:17.32 1:24.46 1:24.79 1:23.01
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:59.63 42.31 250m: 3:24.17 42.39 350m: 4:48.66 42.09

100m: 1:17.32 40.26 200m: 2:41.78 42.15 300m: 4:06.57 42.40 400m: 5:29.58 40.92

13.ISTOC, Anton 13 WN BEL 5:32.22 5:36.95 1:21.29 1:27.49 1:25.76 1:22.41
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:04.81 43.52 250m: 3:31.62 42.84 350m: 4:57.11 42.57

100m: 1:21.29 42.68 200m: 2:48.78 43.97 300m: 4:14.54 42.92 400m: 5:36.95 39.84

14.DETHIER, Axel 13 MOSAN BEL 5:34.05 5:37.33 1:19.25 1:28.45 1:26.78 1:22.85
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:03.83 44.58 250m: 3:30.78 43.08 350m: 4:56.68 42.20

100m: 1:19.25 42.56 200m: 2:47.70 43.87 300m: 4:14.48 43.70 400m: 5:37.33 40.65

15.BAMPS, Martin 13 PERRON BEL 5:24.16 5:38.71 1:19.51 1:27.11 1:28.59 1:23.50
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:02.40 42.89 250m: 3:30.45 43.83 350m: 4:58.22 43.01

100m: 1:19.51 42.58 200m: 2:46.62 44.22 300m: 4:15.21 44.76 400m: 5:38.71 40.49

** 16.AUDOT, Clément 13 SCD FRA 5:50.85 5:48.01 1:20.14 1:30.18 1:28.87 1:28.82
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:04.68 44.54 250m: 3:36.21 45.89 350m: 5:05.75 46.56

100m: 1:20.14 42.38 200m: 2:50.32 45.64 300m: 4:19.19 42.98 400m: 5:48.01 42.26

** 17.EL BOUSTANE, Adam 13 MOSAN BEL 5:42.15 5:53.81 1:21.36 1:31.41 1:32.44 1:28.60
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:06.80 45.44 250m: 3:37.66 44.89 350m: 5:09.88 44.67

100m: 1:21.36 43.59 200m: 2:52.77 45.97 300m: 4:25.21 47.55 400m: 5:53.81 43.93


